UNOFFICIAL COPY

	3162	3207	9	
Eugene *	Gene'	" Moore	Fee:	\$
a				

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

UCC FINANCING STATEMEN I FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	
LexisNexis Document Solutions 135 South LaSalle Street Suite 2260 Chicago, Il 60603	7
1 9953.388-120	

3: \$28.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/11/2003 12:53 PM Pg: 1 of 3

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY L 1750010 1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LFGA, NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names SUFFIX 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MIDDLE NAME REGENTS ILLINOIS BOARD OF FIRST NAME COUNTRY TPOSTAL CODE STATE USA 1c. MAILING ADDRESS ONE WEST OLD STATE 62701 IL SPRINGFIELD 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION NONE CAPITAL PLAZA ADD'L INFO RE 18. TYPE OF CREAT IZATION 1d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Inc. . . one debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names ORGANIZATION SLIFFIX 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MIDDLE NAME FIR. T NAME OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 2c. MAILING ADDRESS 21. JURISLICTIC NOF ORGANIZATION NONE ADD'L INFO RE | 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 2d. SEEINSTRUCTIONS ORGANIZATION 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SIP) - insert only one secured party e (3a or 3b) SUFFIX 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME BANK ONE N.A.
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME COUNTRY POSTAL CODE USA 60670 IL **CHICAGO** 3c. MAILING ADDRESS

Grantor hereby grants a security interest in the "Revenues" ONE BANK ONE PLAZA 4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: as defined in the Trust Indenture dated as of November 1, 1996 by and between the debtor and Secured Party securing the Debtor's \$2,420,000 Adjustable Rate Industrial Development Revenue Bonds, Series 1996A (CityWide Development Corporation Project.)

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR CONSISNED CONSISNE	AILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG, LIEN NON-UCC FILING SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2 Jobiognal
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA Ch 202368000	LexisNexis Document Solutions

IL-Cook County

LexisNexis Document Solutions 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703-4261

0316232079 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

JCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY				
NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STAT	EMENT			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
R TILINOIS BOARD OF REGENTS 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME				
9b, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
MISCELLANEOUS: IL-Cook County				
The Cook Country	i			
		THE ABOVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one ne	me (11a or 11b) - do not abbrev	iate or combine names	····	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
		lanare.		LOUISERV
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	ату	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATI ON ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11f. JURISDICTIONOF ORGA	NIZATION 11g. OR		iny NON
	N. ME - insert only one name	(12a or 12h)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	14 112 113011 0111 012	1		
12b. INDÍVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
			1	
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	ату	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descr	int		
collateral, or is filed as a M fixture filing. 4. Description of real estate:	TO. Additional consists of description	C/A/C		
Lot 4F in the resubdivision of		τ_{c}		
Lot 4 in Sears Business Park,		9		
being a subdivision in Section			Office	
31 and 32, Township 42 North,		`	-/%c.	
Range 9, East of the Third				
			Co	
Principal Meridian, and in			C	
Section 4, Township 41 North,				
Range 9, East of the Third				
Principal Meridian, in				
-				
 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 				
	17. Check only if applicable a			
	Debtor is a Trust or	Trustee acting with respect to	property held in trust o	Decedent's Est
	18. Check only if applicable a	and check only one box.		
	Debtoris a TRANSMITTI	NGUTILITY		
		Manufactured-Home Transacti		
	Filed in connection with a	a Public-Finance Transaction —	enective 30 years	Document Soluti

0316232079 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	4		
IAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STATEMENT			
9a, ORGANIŽATION'S NAME			
ILLINOIS BOARD OF REGENTS			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFI	X		
	_		
MISCELLANEOUS: IL-Cook County			
	ľ		
Co.			
700			
<u> </u>	THE ABOVE SPAC	E IS FOR FILING OFFICE	E USE ONLY
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FUL! LF'GAL NAME - insert only one name (11a or 11b) - do not abb	reviate or combine names		
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
MAN ANDRIPOLATICS ACT NAME SIDES NAME			lauren
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME	MIDD	LE NAME	SUFFIX
: MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STAT	E POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION (11f. JURISDICTIONOF ORGANIZATION	GANIZATION 11g. (ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
DEBTOR			NON
ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S N ME - insert only one na	me (12a or 12b)		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME	MIDC	LE NAME	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STAT	E POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted 16. Additional collateral de	scriptu		
collateral, or is filed as a M fixture filing.	, C/2.		
. Description of real estate: 🗡	4		
Cook County, Illinois.	1/2		
-			
n	9,		
	scription.		
フコロー ハレス ケースハフィハハルー	9,	Occ	
VIN 01-32-302-006	9,	0,5	
PIN 01-32-302-006	0,	Orri	
VIN 01-32-302-006	0,	Office	
VIN 01-32-302-006	0,	OFFICE	
VIN 01-32-302-006	9,	OFFICE	
VIN 01-32-302-006	0,	Office	
VIN 01-32-302-006	0,	Office	
VIN 01-32-302-006	0,	Office	
i. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate	0,	Office	
	0,	Orgica	
i. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate	3,	Orgica	
 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable 	e and check <u>only</u> one box.		
 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable 			Decedent's Esta
 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable 	e and check <u>only</u> one box.		Decedent's Esta
5. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check goly if applicable Debtor is a Trust or 18. Check goly if applicable Debtor is a Trust or	e and check <u>only</u> one box. Trustee acting with respect le and check <u>only</u> one box. "TINGUTILITY	to property held in trust or	Decedent's Esta
i. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable Debtor is a Trust or 18. Check only if applicable Debtor is a Trust or Record on the connection with t	e and check <u>only</u> one box. Trustee acting with respect le and check <u>only</u> one box.	to property held in trust or action — effective 30 years	Decedent's Esta